
 

 

  

DAY LITURGY TIME INTENTION 
Saturday 14th June    

Eastertide First Communion Mass 5pm  
People of the Parish 

Sunday 15th June    
Trinity Sunday Confessions  

Holy Mass  
From 9-9.30am 
10am 

 
Robert Sloan RIP 

Monday169th June    
Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Tuesday 17th June    
Ordinary Time NO MASS   

 
Wednesday 18th June    

Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Thursday 19th June    
Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Friday 20th June     
Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Saturday 21st June    
Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Sunday 22nd June    
Corpus Christi Holy Mass 10am People of the Parish 

Monday 23rd June    

Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Tuesday 24th     

The Nativity of St John the Baptist NO MASS   

Wednesday 25th June    

Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Thursday 26th June    

Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Friday 27th June    

Sacred Heart of Jesus Mass with School 9am  

Saturday 28th June    

Ordinary Time NO MASS   

Sunday 29th June    

St Peter and Paul Confession s 
Holy Mass 

9am-9.30am 
10am 

People of the Parish 

Parish of St. Gerard, Castle Vale 
Archdiocese of Birmingham, Registered Charity No. 234216 
2 Renfrew Square, Castle Vale, Birmingham B35 6JT 
Priest: Father Sean Gough 
Email: stgerard.bham@rcaob.org.uk 
Telephone: 0121 747 7390 
Website: www.stgerardschurch.co.uk 
                

15th & 22nd June 2025 – Trinity Sunday and Corpus Christi 
 
 

SCAN QR CODE 
TO JOIN PARISH 

WHATSAPP 
COMMUNINITY 


